SYNTON-TECH CORPORATION
File No.: MFH-02-#S062
Version: B
HIGH VOLTAGE RESISTORS
  Page: 1/23
Date: 2016.03.07
Confidential, Do Not Disseminate.
1. EXPLANATIONS OF ORDERING CODE
DESCRIPTION : MFH  1W  5%  10MΩ 3.5KV
SYNTON CODE : MFH   100   J   106  /  3.5KV   T
 APPROVED    CHECKED      DESIGNED              REMARK              DOCUMENT NO.
   Carol          May          Chen          RE: P1                        0201010476
   POWER
012 : 1/8W
025 : 1/4W
050 : 1/2W
100 : 1W
200 : 2W
  300 : 3W
100 S  : 1W
small Size
(Please see
detail of
Figure1)
TOLERANCE
F : ±1%
G : ±2%
J : ±5%
K : ±10%
RESISTANCE
VALUE
3 Digits :
106 : 10M
4 Digits :
1005 : 10M
(Please see
detail of
Figure5,6)
 d
y
c
o
a
t
i
n
g
 MAX.
WORKING
VOLTAGE
300V ~ 10KV
(Please see
detail of
Figure1)
  PACKAGE
T : Tape Box
(Please see
detail of
Figure4)
SYNTON-TECH CORPORATION
File No.: MFH-02-#S062
Version: B
HIGH VOLTAGE RESISTORS
  Page: 2/23
Date: 2016.03.07
Confidential, Do Not Disseminate.
2. ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Type
MFH-